
        

Brunswick School  
     2025-2026  

 

 

Friday, August 29      New Student Orientation 

 

Tuesday, September 2     Opening Day 

 

Tuesday, September 23     Rosh Hashanah - NO SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, October 2     Yom Kippur - NO SCHOOL 

 

Monday, October 13                                             Columbus Day - NO SCHOOL 

 

Tuesday, November 25     Early Dismissal for Thanksgiving Vacation  

 

Monday, December 1         Classes Resume 

 

Friday, December 19     Early Dismissal for Holiday Vacation  

 

Monday, January 5      Classes Resume 

 

Monday, January 19nuary 18    Martin Luther King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL 

 

Wednesday, February 11     Regular Dismissal for President’s Weekend  

         

Tuesday, February 17     Classes Resume 

 

Friday, March 6      Regular dismissal for Spring Vacation  

 

Monday, March 23      Classes Resume 

 
Friday, April 3      Good Friday - NO SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday, May 20     Graduation 

 

Monday, May 25      Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL 

 

Thursday, May 28      Kindergarten Closing Ceremony 

 

Friday, May 29       Grade Four Closing Ceremony 

 

Tuesday, June 2      MS/US Closing Ceremony 
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